<u> </u>		U.S. PTO					
Form PT0 1-31-92	O-1595	12/149232 _R 04/29/2008			7-2008	U.S. Department of C Patent and Traden	
Ц.	-29 - Go The As	sistant Commissioner for	P		01384	s or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies)						receiving party(ies):	
Hirotake Nishino Masafumi Mizuno				ALPHANA Technology Co., Ltd. 430-1 Hanagura, Fujieda Shizuoka 426-0292,Japan			
Addit'l nan	ne(s) of conveying pa	ty(ies) attached? [] Yes	[X] No				
[X] Ass [] Sec [] Cha [] Oth	curity Agreement ange of name] Merger		Addit'l.	name(s) & addre	ss(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No	
4. Applic	cation number(s) c	r patent number(s):	new applic	ation, the	execution date o	f the application is: April 29,	2008
	A. Patent Ap	plication No.(s)			B. Patent	No.(s)	
		Additi	onal numbe	rs attache	d? [] Yes [X] No		
		s of party to whom oncerning document	should be	6.	Total number of	applications and patents invo	olved [1]
	Louis Woo, Esq. Law Offices of L 717 N Fayette S Alexandria, VA	treet		7.	[] Enclosed [X] Charge Cred	R 3.41)\$40.00 dit Card form PTO-2038 attach iencies/credit overpayments to 0501	ed Deposit
				8.	Deposit Accoun (Attach duplicate account)	t No: 50-0501 e copy of this page if paying b	y deposit
			DO NOT	USE THIS	SPACE		
<	Statement and sig To the best of my true copy of the or Louis Woo Reg. No. 31,730	knowledge and belied iginal document.	ef, the foregote.			correct and any attached cop per of pages comprising cove	
	Mail documents to	be recorded with requ	Do not de		BA/38/8	1808 EAREGAY1 00800014 1214923	 32 4 9.0 0 OP
				Assignme). Box 145	nts 0		
!	recorded, including the sample cover sl Office of Information	time for reviewing the	e document a s regarding t C, Washingt	and gather his burder on, D.C. 2	ing the data needs nestimate to the U 0231, and to the O	t 30 minutes per document to led, and completing and reviewi .S. Patent and Trademark Offic ffice of Management and Budge	ng æ,

PATENT REEL: 020923 FRAME: 0088 Docket No.: 0124 0091

U.S. PTO 12/149232 04/29/2008

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and other g is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,	good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which
(1) Hirotake Nishino	(4)
(2) Masafumi Mizuno	(5)
(3)	
who have made a certain new and useful invention	, hereby sell, assign and transfer unto
ALPHANA Technology Co., Ltd.	
of 430-1 Hanagura, Fujieda, Shizuoka 42	6-0292, Japan
its successors and assigns (hereinafter designated "a as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entitle	ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America
BEARING DEVICE AND MOTOR MOUNTED	WITH THE BEARING DEVICE
States Serial No; or	
(b) for which an application for United States Lett	ters Patent was executed on April 17, 2008
United States Letters Patent which may be granted continuations, or continuations-in-part thereof, and Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, for its undersigned agree that the attorneys of record in said	the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all d therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals, the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of s interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the aid application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;
for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or exits successors, assigns and legal representatives, and patent based thereon, growing out of or related to the	nsfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application tended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, I without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and applications for e said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.
SIGNED on the dates indicated aside our signature	es:
INVENTOR(S)	DATE SIGNED
1) Hirotaxe riskino	April 17, 2008
Name: Hirotake Nishino	
1) Klivolate niskino Name: Hirotake Nishino 2) Masafumi Miyuno Name: Masafumi Mizuno	April 17, 2008
3)Name:	
4)Name:	
5) Name:	
6)Name:	<u> </u>

PATENT REEL: 020923 FRAME: 0089

RECORDED: 04/29/2008